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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4612
7415

W298170
425 SEK

Daewoo Kalos -04
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DCBI 1,2I 5VXL ABS ACSERVO ELHISSAR
TESTAD OK, 5 STIFT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

9.112
A

4612
7415

W268810
425 SEK

Daewoo Kalos -04
Wiper motor Windshield 

5DK-S 1,2I 5VXLSERVO AC 4*ELHISSAR
TESTAD OK, 5 STIFT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

6.643
A


